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Beschreibung:

Y

Hand lever grease gun TWIN-LOCK, complete. With TWIN-LOCK system. Prevents apparent lubrication (!), the life insurance
for every bearing location. Grease gun according to DIN 1283. For 400 g cartridge or 500 cc loose fat filling. Very stable
industrial quality. Connection thread M10x1. Complete with 4-jaw hydraulic piece, nozzle tube, armored hose. MATADOR is
one of the pioneers of the tool industry. Since 1900 we have been producing quality hand tools "around the screw". We stand
for sophisticated premium tools. Reliable, design-oriented, no frills. For people who know what they want. They are in the
arena and not in the auditorium. Being able to distinguish tools from toys. Who believe in themselves. Welcome to the Arenal!

Be a MATADOR.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

EAN:
Width:
Height:
Length:

Weight:
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4040674126763
250 mm

67 mm

520 mm

1.7 kg
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